ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS

OF PEND OREILLE COUNTY FOR 2015 TO 2016 BUDGET YEAR

LOCALLY ASSESSED:

REAL PROPERTY

PERSONAL PROPERTY

MINERAL PROPERTY

IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)

OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)

STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:

WASHINGTON STATE

COUNTY DISTRICTS:
CURRENT EXPENSE
CSA

VA

ROAD DISTRICT:

SCHOOL DISTRICTS:

NEWPORT 56/415

J/W SPOKANE VALUE/SPEC

J/W SPOKANE VALUE/DEBT SERVICE

CUSICK SCHOOL 59
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL

SELKIRK SCHOOL 70
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL

J/W STEVENS 43/ 183
J/W STEVENS 43/ 183 SPEC

J/W SPOKANE 61 /414
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC
J/W SPOKANE 61 /414 DEBT SERVICE

J/W SPOKANE 62 /416
J/W SPOKANE 62 /416 SPEC

CITIES:

NEWPORT
CUSICK

IONE

METALINE
METALINE FALLS

JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:

HOSPITAL #1
HOSPITAL #2
CEMETERY #1
CEMETERY #2
CEMETERY #3

FIRE DIST #2

SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1,3 & 7)
FIRE DIST #4

FIRE DIST #5

FIRE DIST #6

FIRE DIST #8
LIBRARY

SACHEEN SEWER M&O

2015 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR
TAXES COLLECTED IN 2016

1/13/2016

JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

TAV

9,017,316

18,034,631

19,838,622

20,272,847

648,350

89,236
178,472

550,710

COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR

ASSESSED VALUE

1,493,783,873
45,756,465
361,450
686,239
-31,944,131
-122,789,426

9,274,755

RATE OF LEVY

1,395,129,225

1,395,129,225

1,395,129,225
1,395,129,225
1,395,129,225

1,222,275,739

763,604,686
763,604,686

308,648

252,685,356

309,913

4,552,910
4,552,910

52,242,487

117,673,230
12,434,167
20,380,407

9,749,071
12,616,611

1,137,499,535
257,629,690
1,137,499,535
77,557,528
180,072,162
233,889,882
477,500,146
235,993,498
43,634,579
142,851,913
37,305,709
1,395,129,225
72,888,689

2.1268187540

1.3742527901
0.0194796794
0.0088048188

1.4025372883

1.5743877577

2.1028251001
0.6457944991

1.1963962718

2.0369419051

0.6386448106

2.5126860989
3.1333179240

3.3538795806

2.3810760527
2.3339351965
1.9762515047
1.2598215768
1.8615038539

0.3862083689
0.1092003798
0.1072291691
0.0319515083
0.0407555500
0.5021444237
1.0326710350
1.1631186127
0.4118185717
0.5772447724
0.5168517237
0.3692834476
0.7592947652

ESTIMATED TAXES

$2,967,187.00

$1,917,260.23
$27,176.67
$12,283.86
$1,956,720.76

$1,924,335.96

$1,605,727.10
$493,131.71

$369,265.15

$514,705.39

$197.92

$11,440.03
$14,265.71

$175,215.01

$280,188.91
$29,020.54
$40,276.81
$12,282.09
$23,485.87

$439,311.84
$28,133.26
$121,973.13
$2,478.08
$7,338.94
$117,446.50
$493,100.57
$274,488.43
$17,969.53
$82,460.52
$19,281.52
$515,198.13
$55,344.00

$12,591,970.41



