## ASSESSED VALUATION AND TAXES LEVIED IN THE VARIOUS TAXING DISTRICTS OF **PEND OREILLE COUNTY** FOR 2015 TO 2016 BUDGET YEAR JAMES MCCROSKEY - ASSESSOR

		ASSESSED VALUE	RATE OF LEVY	ESTIMATED TAXES
LOCALLY ASSESSED:				
REAL PROPERTY PERSONAL PROPERTY		1,493,783,873		
MINERAL PROPERTY		45,756,465 361,450		
IMPROVEMENTS ON LEASED LAND		686,239		
SENIOR CITIZEN (MINUS)		-31,944,131		
OTHER EXEMPT-NON SENIOR (MINUS)		-122,789,426		
STATE ASSESSED VALUATION:	_	9,274,755		
		1,395,129,225		
WASHINGTON STATE		1,395,129,225	2.1268187540	\$2,967,187.00
COUNTY DISTRICTS:				
CURRENT EXPENSE		1,395,129,225	1.3742527901	\$1,917,260.23
CSA VA		1,395,129,225 1,395,129,225	0.0194796794 0.0088048188	\$27,176.67 <u>\$12,283.86</u>
V/\		1,000,120,220	1.4025372883	\$1,956,720.76
ROAD DISTRICT:		1,222,275,739	1.5743877577	\$1,924,335.96
SCHOOL DISTRICTS:	<u>TAV</u>			
NEWPORT 56/415	0.047.046	702 004 000	2.4020254004	¢4 coe 707 40
J/W SPOKANE VALUE/SPEC  J/W SPOKANE VALUE/DEBT SERVICE	9,017,316 18,034,631	763,604,686 763,604,686	2.1028251001 0.6457944991	\$1,605,727.10 \$493,131.71
3/W SI ORANE VALUE/DEBT SERVICE	10,034,031	703,004,000	0.0437344331	ψ493,131.71
CUSICK SCHOOL 59	10 000 000	000.040	4.4000000740	<b>\$000.005.45</b>
SCHOOL 59 SPECIAL	19,838,622	308,648	1.1963962718	\$369,265.15
SELKIRK SCHOOL 70				
SCHOOL 70 SPECIAL	20,272,847	252,685,356	2.0369419051	\$514,705.39
J/W STEVENS 43 / 183				
J/W STEVENS 43 / 183 SPEC	648,350	309,913	0.6386448106	\$197.92
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414				
J/W SPOKANE 61/414 SPEC	89,236	4,552,910	2.5126860989	\$11,440.03
J/W SPOKANE 61 / 414 DEBT SERVICE	178,472	4,552,910	3.1333179240	\$14,265.71
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416				
J/W SPOKANE 62 / 416 SPEC	550,710	52,242,487	3.3538795806	\$175,215.01
CITIES:				
NEWPORT		117,673,230	2.3810760527	\$280,188.91
CUSICK		12,434,167	2.3339351965	\$29,020.54
IONE		20,380,407	1.9762515047	\$40,276.81
METALINE		9,749,071	1.2598215768	\$12,282.09
METALINE FALLS		12,616,611	1.8615038539	\$23,485.87
JUNIOR TAXING DISTRICTS:				
HOSPITAL #1		1,137,499,535	0.3862083689	\$439,311.84
HOSPITAL #2		257,629,690	0.1092003798	\$28,133.26
CEMETERY #1		1,137,499,535	0.1072291691	\$121,973.13
CEMETERY #2		77,557,528	0.0319515083	\$2,478.08
CEMETERY #3		180,072,162	0.0407555500	\$7,338.94 \$117.446.50
FIRE DIST #2 SPOFR (FORMERLY FD 1, 3 & 7)		233,889,882 477,500,146	0.5021444237 1.0326710350	\$117,446.50 \$493,100.57
FIRE DIST #4		235,993,498	1.1631186127	\$274,488.43
FIRE DIST #5		43,634,579	0.4118185717	\$17,969.53
FIRE DIST #6		142,851,913	0.5772447724	\$82,460.52
FIRE DIST #8		37,305,709	0.5168517237	\$19,281.52
LIBRARY		1,395,129,225	0.3692834476	\$515,198.13
SACHEEN SEWER M&O		72,888,689	0.7592947652	\$55,344.00
2015 COUNTY ASSESSED VALUE FOR TAXES COLLECTED IN 2016				\$12,591,970.41

1/13/2016

COMPILED BY JAMES McCROSKEY, ASSESSOR